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UNI #
FIRST 

NAME

LAST 

NAME
EMAIL PHONE HIGH SCHOOL

GRAD 

YR

Committed 

Y/N
POS HT WT BATS/THROWS GPA

28 Jaylan Bailey baileyja@belmonthill.org Belmont Hill 2019 N OF 6'0' 205 L/L 3.3

9 Domenic Casparriello casparriellodom@gmail.com Westboro 2019 N OF 6'0" 155 L/L 3.9

13 Patrick Casserly pcasserly2019@cchsraider.net Central Catholic 2019 N 3B/C/P 6'0" 195 R/R 4.44

20 Tucker Flint tflint79@gmail.com Bishop Hendricken (RI) 2019 Y OF 6'1" 196 L/L 3.1

24 Brendan Kelly bkelly@hillers.org Hopkinton 2019 N P/1B 6'2" 215 R/R 3.5

17 Cole Koeppel cole.koeppel@gmail.com Noble and Greenough 2019 N P 6'6" 210 R/R

8 Brandon Lee therealblee8@gmail.com Newton South 2019 N INF/P 5'10" 155 R/R 4.5

12 Ben McKenzie bmckenzie@hillers.org Hopkinton 2019 N OF/SS 6'0" 175 R/R 4.1

1 Ben Mlavsky bmlavsky@gmail.com Dexter 2019 N P 6'3" 180 R/R 3.3

4 Zeke O'Connell eoconnell19@stjohnsprep.edu St. Johns Prep (Danvers) 2019 N OF/P 6'3" 200 R/R 3.3

27 Owen O'Connor ooconnor20@nobles.edu Nobles and Greenough 2020 N OF 5'9" 170 R/R 3.8

25 Aidan Park apark@bbns.org BB&N 2018 N P/1B 6'5" 230 L/R 3.35

21 Justin Posnik posnikk9@gmail.com Xaverian 2019 N P/INF 5'10" 163 R/R 3.55

7 Chris Rabias chris01879@comcast.net Tyngsborough 2019 N C 5'11" 185 R/R 3.62

2 Jack Schwartz jschwartz19@nobles.edu Nobles and Greenough 2019 N INF/P 5'7" 170 R/R 3.9

15 Steve Simoes sgsimoes@hillers.org Hopkinton 2019 N C/INF 5"7" 160 L/R 4.1

35 Henry Weycker henryweycker@verizon.net Wellesley 2019 Y 1B/P 5'10" 185 L/L 3.8

TEAM NAME:

ASST. COACH:

Nokona 16u Chiefs TEAM WEBSITE: www.nokonabaseball.org

Brandon Anderson mbrandonanderson@me.com (508) 904-3088

Gerry Carroll gerryc@2000comm.com (617) 922-9399
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